
STATEMENT OF MEDIA RELEASED TO DAILY NEWSPAPERS 
PID Islamabad 21-05-2020 

Name of Client 
(1) 

Agency 
(2) 

Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Media Allocation by the  
Client (7) 

FBR PID  10x2 21.05.2020 Corrigendum All Pak 1. Pak. Observer, (C) 
      2. Dunya, (C) 
PID (I)   6289  /19      3. Nation, (C) 
       

FBR Creative 27x8 23.05.2020 Incentives for  All Pak 1. Dawn, (C) 
  Color B/P  Construction   2. Exp. Tribune, Rwp 
PID (I)   6290  /19    Industry  3. Bus. Recorder, Ibd/Lhr 
      4. Frontier Post, Pesh 
      5. Express, Khi 
      6. Kawish, Hyd 
      7. Metro Watch, Ibd 
      8. Sarkar, Ibd 
      9. Sama, Ibd 
      10. Nawa-e-Pak, Ibd 
      11. Media Pakistan, Fbd 
      12. Post Int’I, Ibd 
      13. Urdu Times, Ibd 
      14. Nai Baat, Ibd 
       

FBR Interlink 27x8 28.05.2020 Anti Smuggling All Pak 1. Exp. Tribune, Khi 
  Color B/P  Ordinance  2. Nation Ibd/Lhr 
PID (I)   6291  /19      3. Bus. Recorder Ibd/Khi 
      4. Financial Daily Khi 
      5. Al-Akhbar Ibd 
      6. Sahafat, Ibd 
      7. Jinnah Ibd 
      8. Al-Sharq Ibd 
      9. K-2, Gilgit  
      10. Ummat, Khi 
      11. Express, Lhr 
      12 92 News, Lhr/Pesh/Qta 
      13. Aftab, Multan 
      14. Nawa-e-Watan, Ibd 
       

National Assembly  PID 23x2 22.05.2020 T. Notice Local 1. N.Waqt, Ibd 
Secretariat      2. Pak. Observer, Ibd 
PID (I)   6292  /19      3. Universal Recorder, Ibd 
       

Senate Secretariat PID 18x2 22.05.2020 T. Notice Local 1. Express, Ibd 
PID (I)   6293  /19      2. Pak. Today, Ibd 
      3. NHT, Ibd 
       

Pakistan PWD PID 22x4 22.05.2020 T. Notice Local 1. Express, Ibd 
      2. Ausaf, Ibd 
PID (I)   6294  /19      3. Nawa-e-Hazara. Ibd 
      4. Country News, Ibd 
      5. Al-Akhbar, Ibd 
       

OPF Channel-7 27x4 22.05.2020 Plots of OPF All Pak 1. Exp. Tribune, (C) 
  Color    2. News (C) 
PID (I)   6295  /19      3. N.Waqt, (C) 
       

OPF Channel-7 18x6 22.05.2020 Golden  All Pak 1. Nation (C) 
  Color  Opportunity   2. Jang, (C) 
PID (I)   6296  /19      3. Jinnah, (C) 
      4. Insaf, Rwp 
      5. Nawa-e-Hazara, Abt 
       

M/o Religious Affairs  PID 15x2 22.05.2020 Notice All Pak 1. Dawn, (C) 
      2. Express, I/L/K/P/M/H 
PID (I)   6297  /19      3. Askar, Qta 
      4. Baakhabar, Qta  
      5. Pahanji Akhbar, Khi 
       

M/o NHSR & Coordination PID 10x4 22.05.2020 T. Notice R.L.K.P 1. News R.L.K 
Health Service Academy      2. Exp. Tribune R.L.K 
PID (I)   6298  /19      3. Express R.L.K.P 
      4. Nikhar, Ibd 
       

NH& M Police PID 18x3 22.05.2020 T. Notice Local 1. Dawn Ibd 
PID (I)   6299  /19      2. Express Ibd 
      3. Autan, Ibd 
       

CDA-215 PID 10x3 22.05.2020 Corrigendum All Pak 1. Dawn, Ibd 
      2. News, Ibd 
PID (I)   6300  /19      3. Johar, Ibd 
      4. Capital World, Ibd 
      5. Lead Pakistan, Pesh 
      6. Country News, Mzbd 
      7. Public, Qta 



      8. BG Express, Gilgit 
      9. Paigham Lhr 
      10. Bakhar Times, BK 
      11. Indus Post, Khi 

CDA-216 PID 15x3 22.05.2020 IFB All Pak 1. Exp. Tribune, (C) 
      2. Express, (C) 
PID (I)   6301  /19      3. Yarn, Fbd 
       

CDA-217 PID 30x3 22.05.2020 T. Notice Local 1. Nation, Rwp 
      2. Jang, Rwp 
PID (I)   6302  /19      3. Ausaf, Ibd 
      4. Jinnah, Ibd 
       

CDA-218 PID 20x3 22.05.2020 T. Notice All Pak 1. Jang, (C) 
      2. News, (C) 
PID (I)   6303  /19      3. Sada-e-Such, Ibd 
      4. Public Eye, Ibd 
      5. Lead Pakistan, Ibd 
      6. Bakhar Times, BK 
      7. Bal Express, Qta 
       

CDA-219 PID 10x3 22.05.2020 T. Notice Local 1. Dawn, Ibd 
      2. N.Waqt, Ibd 
PID (I)   6304  /19      3. Sarkar, Ibd 
       

CDA-220 PID 15x3 22.05.2020 IFB All Pak 1. Jang, (C) 
      2. News, (C) 
PID (I)   6305  /19      3. Johar, Ibd 
      4. Belos, Ibd 
      5. Naya Dour Ibd 
      6. Nawa-e-Bakhar, BK 
      7. Awami Awaz, Khi 
       

CDA-221 PID 15x3 22.05.2020 T. Notice Local 1. Pak. Observer, Ibd 
      2. Express, Ibd 
PID (I)   6306  /19      3. Nawa-e-Islamabad, Ibd 
       

CDA-222 PID 15x3 22.05.2020 T. Notice Local 1. Nation Ibd 
      2. N.Waqt Ibd 
PID (I)   6307  /19      3. Musalaman Ibd 
       

CDA-223 PID 15x3 22.05.2020 T. Notice Local 1. Dawn Ibd 
      2. Dunya Ibd 
PID (I)   6308  /19      3. Nai Baat, Ibd 
       

CDA-224 PID 15x3 22.05.2020 T. Notice Local 1. Dawn Ibd 
      2. 92 News, Ibd 
PID (I)   6309  /19      3. Sahafat, Ibd 
       

CDA-225 PID 15x3 22.05.2020 T. Notice Local 1. Jang, Rwp 
      2. Nation, Rwp 
PID (I)   6310  /19      3. Economic Times, Ibd 
       

CDA-226 PID 25x3 22.05.2020 T. Notice Local 1. Exp. Tribune, Ibd 
      2. Express, Ibd 
PID (I)   6311  /19      3. Insaf, Ibd 
      4. Nawa-e-Pak, Ibd 
      5. Metro Watch, Ibd 
       

CDA-227 PID 15x3 22.05.2020 T. Notice Local 1. Exp. Tribune Ibd 
      2. Sahafat Ibd 
PID (I)   6312  /19      3. Badban Ibd 
      4. Nikhar, Ibd 
       

CDA-228 PID 20x3 22.05.2020 T. Notice Local 1. Jang, Rwp 
      2. News, Rwp 
PID (I)   6313  /19      3. Urdu Times, Ibd 
      4. Metro Watch, Ibd 
      5. Promotion, Ibd 
       

CDA-229 PID 15x3 22.05.2020 T. Notice All Pak 1. News, (C) 
      2. Express, (C) 
PID (I)   6314  /19      3. Public Opinion, Ibd 
      4. Abtak, Lhr 
      5 Urdu Times, Ibd 
       

CDA-230 PID 20x3 22.05.2020 T. Notice R.L.K 1. Dawn (C) 
      2. Jang Rwp 
PID (I)   6315  /19      3. Awami Parchar, Khi 
       

PMDC (Mineral) PID 16x2 22.05.2020 Supply of Ibd/Lhr 1. Express, Ibd/Lhr 
PID (I)   6316  /19    Capital Items  2. Pak. Today, Ibd 
      3. Betaib, Lhr 
       



FGEHA Kenad 15x8 22.05.2020 FG Airport  All Pak 1. N.Waqt, (C) 
PID (I)   6317  /19  Color B/P  Residencies Khi   2. Asr-e-Nau, Mustang 
       

NEPRA PID 15x2 22.05.2020 T. Notice R.K.Skr 1. Nation, Ibd/Khi  
PID (I)   6318  /19      2. Express Ibd/Khi/Skr 
      3. Parwaz, Fbd 
       

M/o Industries & Production Maxim 27x4 23.05.2020 PM’s Relief  All Pak 1. 92 News K/L/I/P/Q/F/Srg 
  F/P Color  Package  2. Ausaf, K/L/I/M/RYK/Glt/Mzbd 
PID (I)   6319  /19     B.Page 3. Nation, R.L.K 
      4. Dunya (C) 
      5. Express, (C) 
     B.Page 6. Exp.  Tribune, (C) 
      7. Jang, (C) 
      8. Khabrain, (C) 
      9.Mashriq, Pesh 
      10. N.Waqt, (C) 
       

NEPRA PID 16x2 22.05.2020 T. Notice Ibd/Lhr 1. Exp. Tribune, Ibd/Lhr 
PID (I)   6320  /19      2. N.Waqt, Ibd/Lhr 
      3. Sang-e-Meel, Rwp 
       

NEPRA PID 20x4 22.05.2020 T. Notice All Pak 1. News, (C) 
PID (I)   6321  /19      2. Express, (C) 
      3. Masafat, Lhr 
       

NEPRA PID 25x3 22.05.2020 T. Notice All Pak 1. Exp. Tribune, (C) 
PID (I)   6322  /19      2. Jang, (C) 
      3. Nawa-e-Watan, Qta  
      4. Zaman, Qta 
       

NEPRA PID 19x3 22.05.2020 T. Notice R.L.Guj 1. Bus. Recorder, Ibd/Lhr 
PID (I)   6323  /19      2. Dunya, Ibd/Lhr/Guj 
      3. Jurat, Lhr 
       

NEPRA PID 16x2 22.05.2020 T. Notice R.L.M 1. Bus. Recorder, Ibd/Lhr 
PID (I)   6324  /19      2. Express, Ibd/Lhr/Mul 
      3. Taqat, Lhr 
       

Military Estates  Officer PID 9x2 22.05.2020 Notice Local 1. N.Waqt, Ibd 
PID (I)   6325  /19      2. Nation, Ibd 
      3. Asas, Rwp 
       

Pakistan Railways PID 12x2 22.05.2020 RFP All Pak 1. Ausaf, (C) 
(PRFTC)      2. Dawn, (C) 
PID (I)   6326  /19      3. Dunya, (C) 
      4. Times, (C) 
      5. Bhulekha, Lhr 
      6. Graff, K.Pur 
       

National  Police Academy PID 14x2 22.05.2020 IFB Local 1. Jang, Rwp 
PID (I)   6327  /19      2. Dawn, Ibd 
      3. Relation Times, Ibd 
       

Nation Disaster Risk  PID 16x2 24.05.2020 Wanted All Pak 1. N.Waqt (C) 
Management Fund (NDRMF)      2. Exp. Tribune, (C) 
PID (I)   6328  /19      3. Saboot, Qta 
       

PNRA PID 10x2 24.05.2020 P. Notice All Pak 1. Jang, (C) 
      2. Dawn, (C) 
PID (I)   6329  /19      3. Express, (C) 
      4. Times, Pesh 
      5. Bad-e-Shamal, Gilgit 
       

NDMA PID 19x2 22.05.2020 T. Notice All Pak 1. Dawn, (C) 
PID (I)   6330  /19      2. N.Waqt, (C) 
      3. Messenger, Khi  
       

FGEHA PID 17x3 22.05.2020 Wanted All Pak 1. Express, (C) 
      2. Pak. Observer, (C) 
PID (I)   6331  /19      3. Capital Post, Ibd 
       

Heavy Mechanical  PID 19x3 22.05.2020 T. Notice All Pak 1. Express, (C) 
Complex-3      2. Exp. Tribune, (C) 
PID (I)   6332  /19      3. Aaj Kal. Lhr 
      4. Hot Line, Lhr 
       

NAVTTC PID 27x4 24.05.2020 Wanted R.L.K 1. Express, R.L.K 
PID (I)   6333  /19      2. Nation, R.L.K 
      3. Surkhab, Pesh 
       

  



Metropolitan Corporation  MCL 15x8 22.05.2020 Auction All Pak 1. Jang, Rwp 
Ibd      2. Nation, R.L.K 
PID (I)   6334  /19      3. Exp. Tribune, Ibd 
      4. Sama, Ibd 
      5. Jehan Pakistan, Ibd 
      6. Jinnah, Ibd 
      7. Aaina-e-Jehan Ibd 
      8. Al-Akhbar, Ibd 
      9. Nawa-e-Pak, Ibd 
      10. Apni Awaz, Ibd 
      11. Country News, Ibd 
      12. NHT, Ibd 
      13. Dunya, Lhr 
      14. Mashriq, Pesh 
      15. Bus. Times, Ibd 
      16. Awami Awaz, Khi 
      17. Bal. Express, Qta 
      18. Urdu Times, Ibd 
      19. Ishara, Ibd 
      20. Ausaf, Mzbd 
      21. Aeen Pesh 
      22. Lead Pakistan, Ibd/Pesh 
      23. N.Waqt, Lhr/Khi/Mul 
      24. Awam, Qta  
      25. Sahafat, Ibd 
      26. March, Ibd 
       

OGRA (SNGPL) PID 25x4 22.05.2020 P. Notice All Pak 1. Exp. Tribune, (C) 
      2. Dunya, (C) 
PID (I)   6335  /19      3. Mashriq, Pesh 
      4. K-2, Gilgit 
      5. Commercial News, Fbd 
       

OGRA (SSGCL) PID 27x4 22.05.2020 P. Notice All Pak 1. Bus. Recorder, (C) 
      2. Express, (C) 
PID (I)   6336  /19      3. Bal. Times, Qta 
      4. Mashriq, Qta 
      5. Sutlej, B.Pur 
      6. Public Qta  
       

NUT, Faisalabad PID 5x2 22.05.2020 Corrigendum All Pak 1. N.Waqt, (C) 
      2. Pak. Today, (C) 
PID (I)   6337  /19       
       

M/o Finance & Revenue PID 30x3 22.05.2020 Wanted All Pak 1. Express, (C) 
      2. Pak. Today, (C) 
PID (I)   6338  /19      3. Aaj Kal. Lhr 
      4. Jehan Pakistan, Ibd 
       

National Archives of Pak PID 15x2 22.05.2020 IFB Local 1. News, Rwp 
      2. Jang, Rwp 
PID (I)   6339  /19      3. News Mart, Rwp 
       

Pakistan PWD-915 PID 20x3 22.05.2020 T. Notice Local 1. N.Waqt, Ibd 
      2. Pak. Observer, Ibd 
PID (I)   6340  /19      3. Sada-e-Such, Ibd 
      4. Al-Sharq, Ibd 
       

Auditor General of Pak PID 15x2 22.05.2020 T. Notice Local 1. Express, Ibd 
      2. Nation, Ibd 
PID (I)   6341  /19      3. Economic Times, Ibd 
       

Pakistan PWD-1181 PID 18x3 22.05.2020 T. Notice Local 1. News, Rwp 
      2. N.Waqt, Ibd 
PID (I)   6342  /19      3. Sada-e-Such Ibd 
      4. Bus. Times, Rwp 
       

Pakistan PWD-1198 PID 18x3 22.05.2020 T. Notice Local 1. News, Rwp 
      2. N.Waqt, Ibd 
PID (I)   6343  /19      3. Sada-e-Such Ibd 
      4. Din, Ibd 
       

Pakistan PWD-1182 PID 18x3 22.05.2020 T. Notice Local 1. Exp. Tribune, Ibd 
      2. Nai Baat, Ibd 
PID (I)   6344  /19      3. Sada-e-Pothar, G.K 
       

M/o Railways  PID 8x2 22.05.2020 Corrigendum All Pak 1. Jang, Rwp/Lhr/Khi 
Railway Board       2. Dawn, (C) 
PID (I)   6345  /19      3. Bus. Recorder, Ibd/Lhr 
       

FBR PID 20x3 22.05.2020 T. Notice Local 1. Express, Ibd 
      2. N.Waqt, Ibd 
PID (I)   6346  /19      3. Nation, Ibd 
      4. Karak Times, Ibd 



NEPRA PID 15x2 22.05.2020 T. Notice Ibd/Khi 1. Exp. Tribune, Ibd/Khi 
      2. Dunya, Ibd/Khi 
PID (I)   6347  /19      3. Awami Parch, Khi 
       

NADRA PID 23x2 28.05.2020 Notice Local 1. Exp. Tribune, Ibd 
      2. Jang, Rwp 
PID (I)   6348  /19      3. Azkar, Ibd 
       

FIA PID 18x2 22.05.2020 S.C. Notice All Pak 1. Dawn, (C) 
      2. Jang, (C) 
PID (I)   6349  /19      3. Akhbar-e-Khyber, Pesh 
      4. Sada-e-Olas, Qta 
       

POF PID 10x2 22.05.2020 Supply of Ibd/Lhr 1. Nation, Ibd/Lhr 
    Rubber O-Rings  2. Dunya, Ibd/Lhr 
PID (I)   6350  /19      3. Grater Thal, Bakhar 
       

IESCO PID 28x3 22.05.2020 T. Notice Local 1. Nation, Ibd 
      2. Express, Ibd 
PID (I)   6351  /19      3. Khabrain, Ibd 
      4. Capital Post, Ibd 
       

Naval HQ’s-479 PID 10x2 22.05.2020 T. Notice R.L.K 1. NHT, Ibd/Lhr/Khi 
      2. Jang, Rwp/Lhr/Khi 
PID (I)   6352  /19      3. Tijarati Rehbar, Fbd 
       

Naval HQ’s-481 PID 16x3 22.05.2020 T. Notice R.L.K.P 1. Pak. Observer, Ibd/Khi 
      2. Ausaf, Lhr/Pesh 
PID (I)   6353  /19      3. Janch, Ibd 
       

IESCO PID 5x2 22.05.2020 EOI R.L.K 1. N.Waqt, Lhr/Khi 
      2. Jinnah, Ibd 
PID (I)   6354  /19      3. Exp. Tribune, Ibd/Lhr/Khi 
       

IESCO PID 21x2 22.05.2020 T. Notice R.L.K 1. Dawn, (C) 
      2. Jang, Rwp/Lhr/Khi 
PID (I)   6355  /19      3. Metro Watch, Ibd 
      4. Bolta Pakistan, Ibd 
       

Naval HQ’s-483 PID 16x3 22.05.2020 T. Notice R.L.K 1. Regional Times, Khi 
      2. Frontier Post, Ibd 
PID (I)   6356  /19      3. Jang, Lhr/Pesh 
      4. Fast Times, Lrk 
       

Naval HQ’s-485 PID 17x3 22.05.2020 T. Notice R.L.K.P 1. News, Ibd/Khi 
      2. Jurat, Lhr/Pesh 
PID (I)   6357  /19      3. Sayadat, B.Pur 
       

Naval HQ’s-487 PID 16x3 22.05.2020 T. Notice R.L.K.P 1. Nation, Khi 
      2. Lead Pakistan, Ibd 
PID (I)   6358  /19      3. Sada-e-Watan, Lhr/Pesh 
      4. Shelter Fbd 
       

Naval HQ’s-489 PID 16x3 23.05.2020 T. Notice R.L.K.P 1. Country News, Khi 
      2. NHT, Ibd 
PID (I)   6359  /19      3. Sahafat, Pesh 
      4. Azkar, Lhr 
      5. Intikhab, Hub 
       

Naval HQ’s-491 PID 16x3 23.05.2020 T. Notice R.L.K.P 1. Pak. Observer, Ibd/Khi 
      2. N.Waqt, Pesh/Lhr 
PID (I)   6360  /19      3. Kashmir Exp, Mzbd 
       

Naval HQ’s-493 PID 16x3 23.05.2020 T. Notice R.L.K.P 1. Frontier Post, Ibd/Khi 
      2. Dunya, Lhr/Pesh 
PID (I)   6361  /19      3. Sahil Qta 
       

Naval HQ’s-495 PID 16x3 23.05.2020 T. Notice R.L.K.P 1. Daily Times, Khi/Ibd 
      2. 92 News, Lhr/Pesh 
PID (I)   6362  /19      3. Ilhaq, Pesh  
       

Naval HQ’s-497 PID 18x3 23.05.2020 T. Notice R.L.K.P 1. Dawn, Khi/Ibd 
      2. Express, Lhr/Pesh 
PID (I)   6363  /19      3. Ittehad, Pesh 
       

Naval HQ’s-499 PID 18x3 23.05.2020 T. Notice R.L.K.P 1. Daily Times, Khi/Ibd 
      2. 92 News, Pesh/Lhr 
PID (I)   6364  /19      3. Chand swat 
       

Naval HQ’s-501 PID 20x3 23.05.2020 T. Notice R.L.K.P 1. Regional Times, Khi 
      2. Patriot Ibd 
PID (I)   6365  /19      3. N.Waqt, Pesh/Lhr 
      4. Ebadat, RYK 
       



Naval HQ’s-503 PID 19x3 23.05.2020 T. Notice R.L.K.P 1. News, Khi/Ibd 
      2. Jehan Pakistan, Pesh/Lhr 
PID (I)   6366  /19      3. Nida-e-Islah, RYK 
       

Naval HQ’s-505 PID 17x3 23.05.2020 T. Notice R.L.K.P 1. Frontier Post, Khi 
      2. Patriot, Ibd 
PID (I)   6367  /19      3. Jang, Pesh/Lhr 
      4. Cholistan Times, RYK 
       

Naval HQ’s-507 PID 17x3 23.05.2020 T. Notice R.L.K.P 1. Nation, Khi/Ibd 
PID (I)   6368  /19      2. Express, Pesh/Lhr 
      3. Loki, Lhr 
       

Naval HQ’s-509 PID 17x3 23.05.2020 T. Notice R.L.K.P 1. Exp. Tribune, Khi/Pesh 
PID (I)   6369  /19      2. Dunya, Lhr/Pesh 
      3. Aeen, Pesh  
       

NHA PID 18x3 22.05.2020 IFB Ibd/Mzbd 1. News, Rwp 
PID (I)   6370  /19      2. Dunya, Ibd 
      3. Ausaf, Ibd/Mzbd 
      4. Sada-e-Chinar, Kotli 
       

PARC  PID 16x2  22.05.2020 T. Notice Local  1. Exp. Tribune Ibd 
PID (I)   6371  /19      2. Ausaf  Ibd 
      3. Al Akhbar Ibd 
      4. Janch, Ibd 
       

PARC  PID 20x2  23.05.2020 R-T. Notice Local  1. News Rwp 
      2. Dunya Ibd 
PID (I)   6372  /19      3. Nawa-e- Hazara Ibd 
      4. Markaz, Ibd 
       

PARC  PID 16x2  23.05.2020 R-T. Notice Local  1. Dawn  Ibd 
      2. Nawa-e-Waqt  Ibd 
PID (I)   6373  /19      3. Awam Qta 
      4. Aaina-e-Jehan Ibd 
       

PARC  PID 12x3  22.05.2020 Notice  Local  1. Nation Ibd 
      2. Express  Ibd 
PID (I)   6374  /19      3. Bad-e-Shamal Gilgit 
      4. Tabeer, B.Pur 
       

POF PID 9x2 22.05.2020 Supply of Ibd/Lhr 1. Bus. Recorder, Ibd/Lhr 
PID (I)   6375  /19    Chipboard  2. Dunya, Ibd/Lhr 
      3. Khat, Gujrat 
       

POF PID 11x3 22.05.2020 Supply of Ibd/Lhr/Khi 1. Times, Ibd/Lhr/Khi 
PID (I)   6376  /19    Purified  2. Ausaf, Ibd/Lhr/Khi 
      3. Multan Nama, Multan 
       

POF PID 12x3 22.05.2020 T. Notice Local 1. Bus. Recorder, Ibd 
    Constructions   2. N.Waqt, Ibd 
PID (I)   6377  /19    Work  3. Wateen, Ibd 
       

POF PID 9x2 22.05.2020 Supply of Ibd/Lhr 1. Pak. Observer, Ibd/Lhr 
PID (I)   6378  /19    Alloy Rod  2. Express, Ibd/Lhr 
      3. Azkar, Ibd 
       

NHA PID 14x3 22.05.2020 IFB R.L.M.F 1. Nation, Ibd/Lhr 
PID (I)   6379  /19      2. Express, Ibd/Lhr/Fbd/Mul 
      3. Dunya, Fbd/Mul 
      4. Hijrat, Multan 
       

NHA PID 19x3 22.05.2020 IFB R.L. 1. News, Rwp/Lhr 
      2. N.Waqt, Ibd/Lhr 
PID (I)   6380  /19      3. 92 News, Lhr 
      4. Akhbar-e-Shehar, Pesh 
       

 
PID Karachi 21-05-2020 

Name of Client 
(1) 

Agency 
(2) 

Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Name of Newspapers 
(7) 

PWD PID 25x3 23.05.2020 IFB/609 Karachi 1.Exp. Tribune (K) 
PID K No.3833      2.Jang (K) 
      3. Kaleem Skr 
       

PWD PID 20x3 23.05.2020 IFB/610 Karachi 1.Dawn (K) 
PID K No.3834      2. Express (K) 
       

CB Malir Maxim 15x4 23.05.2020 Golden  Karachi 1.Exp. Tribune (K) 

PID K No.3835    Opportunities  2.Nation (K) 

      3.Express (K) 

      4.Dunya (K) 



      5. Waka, Khi 

       

PWD PID 20x2 23.05.2020 IFB/457 Karachi 1. Exp. Tribune, Khi 
PID K No.3836      2. N.Waqt, Khi 

      3. News Line, Khi 

       

NAVY PID 5x2 29.05.2020 Corrigendum Karachi 1.Nation (K) 

PID K No.3837    931-A   

       

NAVY PID 6x2 29.05.2020 Corrigendum Karachi 1.Nawa-e-Waqt (K) 

PID K No.3838    931-B   
       

CAA PID 20x2 23.05.2020 IFB KLIQP 1. Exp. Tribune 

PID K No.3839    A  2. N.Waqt 

      3. Bolan, Hub 

       

CAA PID 17x2 23.05.2020 Request for  Khi & Qta 1. Exp. Tribune 
PID K No.3840    Proposal  2. N.Waqt 

      3. Meezan, Qta  

    C   

CAA PID 25x2 23.05.2020 Tender Notice Pesh 1. Exp. Tribune, 

PID K No.3841    C  2. N.Waqt 
      3. Aaj, Pesh 
       

CAA PID 15x2 23.05.2020 Tender Notice Karachi 1. Nation,  
PID K No.3842    A  2. Express 
      3. News Lark, Khi  
       

CAA PID 17x2 23.05.2020 Tender Notice Karachi 1. Nation,  
PID K No.3843    B  2. Express 
      3. Awami Parchar, Khi  
       

Banking Court -1 PID  23.05.2020 Tender Notice Karachi 1.Dawn (K) 
PID K No.3844      2.Jang (K) 
      3. Qaumi Akhbar, KHi 
       

NBP Synergy 15x8 23.05.2020 Tender Notice KLI 1. Nation (C) FP 

PID K No.3845  color    2.Express Tribune (C) BP 

      3. Pak Banker, Khi 

      4. Independent, Qta  

       

PIA PID 18x2 23.05.2020 Tender Notice KLIP 1.Dawn (C) 

PID K No.3846      2.Jang (KLI) 
      3.Jiddat (P) 
      4. Awaz-e-Subh, Pesh 
       

PSO PID 35x4 23.05.2020 IFB KLI 1.Business Recorder (C) 

PID K No.3847      2.Express Tribune (C) 

      3.Nawa-e-Waqt (KLI) 
      4.Jehan-e-Pakistan (Khi Isl) 
      5. Khabrain, Lhr 
      6. Pakistan Point, Ibd 
       

HBFC PID 6x2 22.05.2020 Public Notice Karachi 1.Business Recorder (K) 
PID K No.3848       
       

Rangers PID 15x2 23.05.2020 Tender Notice Khi & Hyd 1. N.Waqt 
PID K No.3849      2. Exp. Tribune 

      3. Ibrat 

      4.Awami Awaz, Khi  

       

 
PID Lahore 21-05-2020  

Name of Client 
(1) 

Agency 
(2) 

Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Name of Newspapers 
(7) 

DEMP PID 18x3 22.5.2020 Notice  Lahore  1. Jang Lhr 
PID(L)3598      2. Nation Lhr 
       

DEMP PID  18x3 22.5.2020 Notice  Lahore  1. Jang Lhr 
PID(L)3599      2. Dawn Lhr 
       

Lahore Cantt. PID 12x2 22.5.2020 Notice  Lahore  1. Express Lhr 
PID(L)3600      2. Dawn Lhr 
       

Lahore Cantt. PID 12x2 22.5.2020 Notice  Lahore  1. Express Lhr 
PID(L)3601      2. Pak. Today Lhr 
       

  



MEPCO  PID 35x3=105 23.5.2020 Notice  Multan   1.News Lhr 
PID(L)3602      2.N. Waqt Mul 
      3.Sang-e-Meel Mul 
      4. Mashriq, Lhr 
       

MEPCO  PID 15x3=45 23.5.2020 Notice  All Pak 1.Dawn (C) 
PID(L)3603      2.Jang Lhr Mul 
      3.Tijarat Lhr Khi 
      4. Aftab, Multan 
       

State Life Sahiwal PID 5x2 23.05.2020 Notice  Lahore  1. Express, Lhr 
PID(L)3604      2. Pak. Today, Lhr 
       
       

Benami Zone PID 15x3 23.05.2020 Notice  Lahore  1.Jang Lhr  
PID(L)3605      2.Nation Lhr 
       

PWD Lahore  PID 12x4 27.05.2020 Notice  Lahore  1. Express, Lhr 
PID(L)3606      2. Pak. Today, Lhr 
       

SNGPL PID 10x2 22.05.2020 Notice  Lhr Rwp 1.Express Lhr Rwp 
PID(L)3607      2.News Lhr Rwp 
       

Pakistan Railways  PID 10x2 23.05.2020 Notice  All Pak 1.N.Waqt (C) 
PID(L)3608      2.News (C) 
      3.Mashriq Pesh 
      4. Jidat, Pesh 
      5. Parliament Times, Ibd 
       

Pakistan Railways  PID 15x4 23.05.2020 Notice  All Pak 1.Jang (C) 
PID(L)3609      2.Dawn (C) 
      3.Khabrain (C) 
      4. Musalaman, Ibd 
      5. Awam-un-Nas, Pesh 
       

Pakistan Railways  PID 6x2 23.05.2020 Corrigendum  All Pak 1.92 News (C) 
PID(L)3610      2.Natoin  (C) 
      3.Ausaf (C) 
       

Pakistan Railways  PID 8x2 23.05.2020 Corrigendum  All Pak 1.Jang (C) 
PID(L)3611      2.Dawn (C) 
      3.Dunya (C) 
      4.Express (C) 
       

SNGPL Interlink 27x4 22.05.2020 Colour Advt.  All Pak 1. N.Waqt Lhr Isb 
PID(L)3612      2.Express Guj 
      3.Dunya Lhr Fsd 
      4.Khabrain Lhr 
      5.Ausaf Lhr ISB 
      6.Sarzameen Lhr 
      7.Leader Lhr 
      8.Nawa-e-Pak Rwp 
      9.Tijarti Rehbar Fsd 
      10.Pakistan Observer Lhr 
      11.Abtak Lhr 
      12.Jidat Pesh 
      13.Mashriq Lhr 
      14.Frontier Post Pesh 
      15.Media News Lhr 
      16.Siyadat Bwp 
      17.Gulf News Lhr 
      18.Din Lhr 
      19.Pakistan S Lhr Mul 
      20.Baitab Lhr 
      21. Jinnah, Ibd 
      22. Jehan Pakistan, Ibd 
      23. Musalaman, Ibd 
      24. Askar, Qta  
      25. Ishara, Ibd 
       

PWD Lahore  PID 12x4 24.05.2020 Notice  Lahore  1. Express, Lhr 
PID(L)3613      2. Nation, Lhr 
       

 
PID Hyderabad 20-05-2020 

Name of Client 
(1) 

Agency 
(2) 

Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Name of Newspapers 
(7) 

SEPCO Sukkar PID 22x4 22.05.2020 RFP All Pak 1. Country News, (C) 
PID (H) 395/2020      2. Ausaf, (C) 
      3. Awami Parchar, Khi 
      4. Sada-e-Such, Ibd 
       

  



SEPCO Sukkar PID  38x4 22.05.2020 RFP All Pak 1. Nation (C) 
PID (H) 296/2020      2. Ausaf, (C) 
      3. Sarwan, Khi 
      4. Musalaman, Ibd 
      5. Work News, Ibd 
       

Sukkar IBA PID  22x4 24.05.2020 Wanted All Pak 1. Dawn, (C) 
PID (H) 297/2020      2. Jang, Khi 
      3. Kawish, Hyd 
      4. Post Int’I, Ibd 
       

Pak PWD Hyd PID  38x4 22.05.2020 IFB Khi 1. Pak. Today, Khi 
PID (H) 298/2020      2. N.Waqt, Khi 
      3. Pak Banker, Khi 
       

Pak PWD Hyd PID  44x4 22.05.2020 IFB Khi 1. Dawn, Khi 
PID (H) 299/2020      2. Express, Khi 
      3. Asas. Khi  
       

Pak PWD Hyd PID  44x4 22.05.2020 IFB Khi 1. Exp. Tribune, Khi 
PID (H) 300/2020      2. N.Waqt, Khi 
      3. Jasarat, Khi  
       

21-05-2020 

Pak PWD Mirpurkhas PID 44x6 22.05.2020 Invitation To Bid Khi/Hyd 1. Exp. Tribune Karachi 
PID (H) 301/2020      2. N.Waqt Khi 
      3. Kawish Hyd 
      4. Sindh Exp, Hyd 
       

QUEST Nawabshah PID  18x4 22.05.2020 Re-T. Notice Khi/Hyd 1. Nation Khi 
PID (H) 302/2020      2. Express Khi 
      3. Pahanji Akhbar Khi 
      4. Kaleem Skr 
       

 
PID Quetta 21-05-2020 

Name of Client 
(1) 

Agency 
(2) 

Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Name of Newspapers 
(7) 

QESCO, Quetta PID 12x4 22-05-2020 T. Notice Local/  1.Exp. Tribune, (C) 
PID (Q) 211/2020     National 2.Mashriq Quetta 

      3.Green Gwadar Kalat 
       

QESCO, Quetta PID 5x2 22-05-2020 Corrigendum Khi/ Lhr 1.Dawn Karachi 
PID (Q) 212/2020      2.Express Lahore 
       

End. 
 

 


